
WP47.4 Walnut Grove Store
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R >.1 Slight right toward

Thomas Ln
0.1 S >.1 Thomas Ln
0.2 R 0.5 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old

Fayetteville Rd/Old NC 
86

2.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
6.7 R 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
8.1 S 4.1 New Hope Church Rd
12.2 L 1.5 Old State Hwy 10
13.7 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
16.5 R 0.5 St Marys Rd
17 L 1.9 New Sharon Church Rd
18.9 L 2 Walker Rd
20.8 L 0.2 NC-57 S
21 R 2.6 Phelps Rd
23.6 R 0.5 NC-86 N
24 R >.1 Walnut Grove Church Rd
24.1 L 0.6 NC-86 S
24.7 R 1.7 Kenion Rd
26.4 L 0.5 Highland Farm Rd
27 R 0.8 Halls Mill Rd
27.7 L 0.8 Bane Rd
28.5 L 2.7 Brookhollow Rd N
31.3 R >.1 Forrest Ave
31.3 L 1.8 Mt Willing Rd
33.1 L 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
35.5 L 2.2 State Rd 1126/Borland

Rd
37.7 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
40 L 2 Dairyland Rd
42 S 0.5 Albert Rd
42.6 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
44.1 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
44.7 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC

86
45.4 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
46.7 L 0.5 N Greensboro St
47.2 L 0.1 Thomas Ln
47.3 L 0.1 Wilson Park Trail

End of Ride
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